

Misc Case No. 18/2022
U/O 22 rule 9 of C.P.C

Order no- 21
dated 06-05-2023

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance of Ops.

No SR/AD has yet been received.

Parties take no step.

No adverse order is passed due to the resolution taken by the local Bar Association, Purulia. The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **06/05/2023** for SR/Appearance of Ops.

Requisites to be filed in the mean time i.d necessary order.

D/C

District Judge
Purulia

District Judge
Purulia