

Misc Case No. 18 of 2022

Order No:27,

Date:01-09-2023

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance of OPs as well as hearing the application u/o 22 rule 4 read with section 151 of C.P.C.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer. No other step has been filed.

None appears to move.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **20.11.2023** for hearing the application u/o 22 rule 4 read with section 151 of C.P.C.

(Dictated)

District Judge
Purulia

District Judge
Purulia